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Entity#:

Filing Type:
Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

416350
CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
10/12/1971

CINCINNATI

Active

Agent/Registrant Information

FBT OHIO, INC.

301 E4TH ST STE 3300
CINCINNATI OH 45202

02/05/2025
Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

MERGER/DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER

DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

MISCELLANEOUS FILING

MISCELLANEOQOUS FILING

Page 1 of 2

BOB SUMEREL TIRE CO., INC.

Date of Filing

10/12/1971
12/08/1971
12/31/1987
02/29/1988
03/28/1988
07/20/1989
09/09/1993
10/18/1993
07/20/1994
10/10/1995
10/11/1995

Mon Jun 02 2025

Document ID

B767_1091
B776_1946
G320_0493
G346_0819
G355_1710

G675_1607

000000284900

000000284901

4189_0080
5303_1354

5303_1344
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MISCELLANEOUS FILING 10/11/1995 5303_1349

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 03/14/2002 200207302542
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 03/09/2006 200607203394
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 09/28/2006 200627200234
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 01/25/2007 200703102238
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 10/03/2008 200828002810
TRADE NAME/ASSIGNMENT 06/21/2011 201117300810
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 10/06/2011 201128500704
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING 05/08/2012 201213201267
TRADE NAME/ASSIGNMENT 05/08/2012 201213200958
TRADE NAME/ASSIGNMENT 05/08/2012 201213200959
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 09/26/2013 201327001602
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT 10/27/2014 201430000811
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 02/29/2016 201606001384
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 04/28/2016 201611902852
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 07/19/2019 201920001756
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 12/08/2020 202034301334
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 04/06/2021 202109601030
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 01/19/2022 202201902882
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 02/05/2025 202503604926

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

LANDRON, INC. 12/08/1971

BOB SUMEREL DISTRIBUTING CO., INC. 02/29/1988

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 2nd of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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