Mon Jun 02 2025



Entity#: 416350

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 10/12/1971

Location: CINCINNATI

Business Name: BOB SUMEREL TIRE CO., INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

Agent/Registrant Information

FBT OHIO, INC. 301 E 4TH ST STE 3300 CINCINNATI OH 45202 02/05/2025 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	10/12/1971	B767_1091
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	12/08/1971	B776_1946
MERGER/DOMESTIC	12/31/1987	G320_0493
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	02/29/1988	G346_0819
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	03/28/1988	G355_1710
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	07/20/1989	G675_1607
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER	09/09/1993	000000284900
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/18/1993	000000284901
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	07/20/1994	4189_0080
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	10/10/1995	5303_1354
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	10/11/1995	5303_1344



Mon Jun 02 2025

MISCELLANEOUS FILING	10/11/1995	5303_1349
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	03/14/2002	200207302542
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	03/09/2006	200607203394
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	09/28/2006	200627200234
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/25/2007	200703102238
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	10/03/2008	200828002810
TRADE NAME/ASSIGNMENT	06/21/2011	201117300810
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/06/2011	201128500704
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	05/08/2012	201213201267
TRADE NAME/ASSIGNMENT	05/08/2012	201213200958
TRADE NAME/ASSIGNMENT	05/08/2012	201213200959
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	09/26/2013	201327001602
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT	10/27/2014	201430000811
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	02/29/2016	201606001384
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	04/28/2016	201611902852
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	07/19/2019	201920001756
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	12/08/2020	202034301334
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	04/06/2021	202109601030
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	01/19/2022	202201902882
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	02/05/2025	202503604926

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
LANDRON, INC.	12/08/1971
BOB SUMEREL DISTRIBUTING CO., INC.	02/29/1988

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 2nd of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Fred Johne